#17 Pekin North Inbound
Walmart

Court & Van De Ver
Court @ Planet Fitness
Court & Reservoir
Parkway @ UAW

Parkway @ Coal Miners Park (Pekin High School)

1701

1736

1735

1703

1704

1705

Social Security Office (Times 10:20am,12:20pm,2:20pm) 1708

Brookmeadow Apts
Broadway & 19th
Broadway @ Kroger

Capital @ Courthouse

1707

1709

1710

1711

Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Shelter
Signed
Signed
Shelter
Signed
Shelter

Shelter



