## **#17 Pekin North Inbound**

Walmart	1701	Signed
Court & Van De Ver	1736	Signed
Court @ Planet Fitness	1735	Signed
Court & Reservoir	1703	Signed
Parkway @ UAW	1704	Shelter
Parkway @ Coal Miners Park (Pekin High School)	1705	Signed
Social Security Office (Times 10:20am,12:20pm,2:20pm	1708	Signed
Brookmeadow Apts	1707	Shelter
Broadway & 19th	1709	Signed
Broadway @ Kroger	1710	Shelter
Capital @ Courthouse	1711	Shelter